



## WineFeast

Saturday, April 27, 2024
Best Western Premier Waterfront
Hotel & Convention Center
5 to 10:30 p.m.

COMMUNITY FIRST 100% of proceeds benefit the Boys & Girls Club of Oshkosh

## o Yes - I would like to make a donation to WineFeast's 2024 auctions Business Name: (If applicable – as you would like represented on marketing collateral) Auction Item Description: Value: \$ Auction items should be dropped off (along with this form) to the Boys & Girls Club of Oshkosh located at: 501 East Parkway Avenue, Oshkosh, WI 54901 OR this form can be emailed to WineFeastAuction@bgcosh.org OR mailed to the Boys & Girls Club of Oshkosh at PO Box 411, Oshkosh, WI 54903-0411. Items should be received or arranged to be picked up by Monday, April 15, 2024. Auction items can be picked up by contacting Auction Coordinator Heather Holly-Pinnow at WineFeastAuction@bgcosh.org. Please have this form ready at pick-up. o Yes – I would like to make a monetary donation to WineFeast Monetary Donation Amount: \$ o Check enclosed o Charge my credit card (Circle type: VISA MasterCard American Express Discover) Card Number: \_\_\_\_\_ Expiration Date: \_\_\_\_\_ Signature: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Monetary donations can be mailed (along with this form) to: Boys & Girls Club of Oshkosh at PO Box 411, Oshkosh, WI 54903-0411.